12/21-' 17 16:35 FROM Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H17000335053 3)))
H1700033505330A0C.
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
From: Account Name : RENNERT, VOGEL, MANDLER & RODRIGUEZ, P.A, Account Number : 076103002011 Phone : (305)423-3556 Fax Number : (305)533-1594
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>
MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE
Magic City Properties X, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge S58.75 DEC 22 2017 I ALBRITTON
1 8D DEC 22 2017
I ALBRITTON

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

12-21-'17 16:35 FROM-



FAX AUDIT NO.: H17000335053 3

ARTICLES OF MER

2017 EC 2, ED Att 8:48 FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The following Articles of Merger are submitted to merge the following Florida limited liability company into a foreign entity in accordance with Section 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

The exact name, jurisdiction, and form/entity type of the merging party is as follows: FIRST:

> Name 365 NE 61ST Street, LLC

Jurisdiction Florida

Form/Entity Type Limited liability company

SECOND: The exact name, jurisdiction, and form/entity type of the surviving party is as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Magic City Properties X, LLC	Delaware	Limited liability company

The surviving entity is an existing foreign entity that already has a certificate of authority to transact husiness in this state.

- The merger was approved by the foreign surviving entity in accordance with the laws of its THIRD: jurisdiction, by the domestic merging limited liability company in accordance with Sections 605.1021-605.1026, F.S., and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under Section 605.1023(1)(b), F.S.
- ROURTH: This merging Florida ontity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount to which members are entitled under Sections 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.
- The merger shall become effective at 5:00 p.m. EST on the date the Articles of Merger are filed FIFTH: with Florida Department of State.
- The Articles of Merger comply and were executed in accordance with the laws of each party's SIXTH: applicable lurisdiction.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have signed their names and affirmed that the statements herein are true, under penalties of perjury, this 14th day of December 2017.

365 NE 61ST Street, LLC, a Florida lindited liability company

By:

Name: Anthony Burns Title: Authorized Signatory MAGIC CITY PROPERTIES X, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: Name: Anthony Burrs

Title: Authorized Signatory

FAX AUDIT NO.: H17000335053 3